
 

GRUP WRC 

 

POS 

 

PILOT 
 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
TOT 

 
NET 

1 ALBERT MONTERRUBIO 20 25 25 22 20  112 112 

2 DAVID DIAZ 22 12 20 18 16  88 88 

3 DANI FRANCO 25 10  25 25  85 85 

4 EDU JIMÉNEZ  18 18 20 14  70 70 

5 ALBERT ROCA  20 14 16 18  68 68 

6 DAVID PUIG   22  22  44 44 

7 ARNAU FREIXES  14 16  12  42 42 

8 ELO CUENCA 16 6 10    32 32 

9 ALBERT BOZA  16 12    28 28 

10 MIGUEL MOLINA 18 8     26 26 

11 JORDI FERRÉS  22     22 22 

 

 

GRUP S 

1 ALBERT MONTERRUBIO  25 25 25   75 75 

2 ALBERT ROCA 25      25 25 

3 EMILI MASÓ  22     22 22 

4 EDU JIMÉNEZ   22    22 22 

5 ARNAU FREIXES    22   22 22 

6 MIGUEL MOLINA  20     20 20 

 

 

GRUP SWRC 

 
POS 

 
PILOT 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
TOT 

 
NET 

1 XAVI FORTUNY 25 25 25    75 75 

2 JORDI PERAFERRER  20 22 25   67 67 



3 PACO CÁRDENAS 22      22 22 

4 EMILI MASÓ  22     22 22 

 

GRUP KIT CAR 

 
POS 

 
PILOT 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
TOT 

 
NET 

1 ARNAU FREIXES  20 25 25 25  95 95 

2 XAVI FORTUNY 25 22 22    69 69 

3 JORDI FERRÉS  25     25 25 

4 MIGUEL MOLINA 22      22 22 

5 ALBERT MONTERRUBIO 20      20 20 

6 EDU JIMÉNEZ  18     18 18 

 

 

GRUP B 

 

POS 

 

PILOT 
 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
TOT 

 
NET 

1 DANI FRANCO 25 25  25 25  100 100 

2 ALBERT ROCA  22 22 20   64 64 

3 PACO CÁRDENAS 22 20 18    60 60 

4 ALBERT BOZA  18 16  22  56 56 

5 DAVID PUIG   25  20  45 45 

6 JOSEP GOMARIN    22   22 22 

7 PACO CÁRDENAS    18   18 18 

 

 

GRUP A 

 
POS 

 
PILOT 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
TOT 

 
NET 

1 DAVID DIAZ 25 25 22 22 25  119 119 

2 PACO CÁRDENAS  22 25 20   67 67 

3 JOSEP GOMARIN    25   25 25 

4 ALBERT ROCA 22      22 22 

5 ELO CUENCA 20      20 20 

6 EDU JIMÉNEZ 18      18 18 

 


